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COLLEGE

CHAMPITTET

FONDE EN 1903

®

24

HORAIRE PLACE DE FETE ~ TERRAIN 1 TERRAIN 2

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

Accueil

Café & croissants

10h00 - 10h30

Basketball
10h00 - 12h00
Sorties
hivernales
Apéro des
partenaires
Pique-nique
des familles
13h30 - 14h30
Unihockey
14h30 - 15h30
Capoeira
16h00 - 16h30
Parkour Limitless
Cldture et

remerciements

JUIN 2023

TERRAIN 4

10h30 - 11h30
Kung-fu

15h00 - 16h00
Football

Bssocistion sportfive

Fair fla

sport handlcap lawsanne

TERRAIN 6 TERRAIN 7

10h30 - 11h00

Parcours

13h30 - 14h00
Skate Limitless

14h00 - 14h30

Parkour Limitless

15h00 - 15h30
Skate Limitless

15h30 - 16h30
Pétanque
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